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Employment 
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1Dr. Resham Pakhmode3420217 A-33391

BDS, MDS 

(Periodontolgy and 

Implantology)

Dentistry
Assistant 

Professor
Contractual

2

3

4

5

Month & Year of Submission of Details: _________________



Total 

Teaching 

Exp. (in 

years)

2.5

Month & Year of Submission of Details: _________________


